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Questions

Which one of the following is an alkali?

Evolution can be described as:

how is dengue fever transmitted ?

A car is run until the gas tank is 1/8 full. The tank is then filled to capacity by putting in 14
gal. The capacity of the gas tank of the car is

The earth's........... is divided into 15 major plates of various sizes:

National anthem composed by

What per cent is 3% of 5% ?

Astronomic unit of light year is used to measure

How many numbers up to 200 are divisible 2 and 3 both ?

The minimum number of bits required to store hexadecimal number AF is

Nine individuals - Z, Y, X, W, V, U, T, S and R - are the only candidates, who can serve on
three committees-- A, B and C, and each candidate should serve on exactly one of the
committees.

Committee A should consist of exactly one member more than committee B.

It is possible that there are no members of committeeC.

Among Z, Y and X none can serve on committee A.

Among W, V and U none can serve on committee G.

Among T, S and R none can serve on committee C.

In case R is the only individual serving on committee B, which among the
following should serve on committee A ?

The product of two consecutive positive integers is 12 more than 12 times the sum of those
two integers. What is the smaller of the two integers ?

Cancer can be treated by:

Answers Choice

A. Water

B. Vinegar

C. Lemon juice
D. Slaked lime

A. A continuing process

B. A catastrophic event in the past
C. Static

D. The attaining of an ideal type

A. Bite of an infected mosquito

B. Bite of an infected female
Anppheles mosquito

C. Bite of an infectected male Aedes
mosquito

D. Bite of an infected female Aedes
mosquito

18 gal
17 gal
16 gal
15 gal

Mesosphere

. Stratosphere
Lithosphere
None of these

. Hafeez Jullundhri
A. R. Ghani
Ahmad G. Chagla
None of these

60%
50%
15%
30%

Distance

. Time period

. Light intensity
Time

None of these

35
33
29
27
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A. Antibiotics and vaccines
B. Radiotherapy and antibodies
C. Chemotherapy and radiotherapy
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A shooting stars is

Take p to be six time as large as q. The per cent that q is less than p is

A boy earns Rs. 20.56 on Monday, Rs. 32.90 on Tuesday, Rs. 20.78 on Wednesday. He
spends half of all that he earned during the three days. How much has he left ?

Ozonosphere is mainly depleted by

Fiesh eater are called:

If 44 x 44 = 4444 and 34 x 52 = 5423, then 81 x 46 = ?

Protein are made up of
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. Antibodies and chemotherapy

. sun
. A comet

. An asteroid
. 60

.90
.16 2/3

Rs. 35.00
Rs. 36.15
.Rs. 37.50

. Excess CO
. Excess Co2

Ozone
. Omnivores

. Herbivores
Seavengers

1648
8461
8164

. Polynucleotide

. Oxyacetylene
. None of these



